
PI�A IN TEGLIA (PAN)

MARGHERITA

PEPPERONI

CACIO E PEPE

SAUSAGE

MORTADELLA PESTO

K-BELLA

PROSCIUTTO ARUGOLA

Tomato sauce, mo�are�a, basil

Tomato sauce, mo�are�a, PE�ERONI

Tomato sauce, mo�are�a, PINEA�LE, pancet-
ta (italian bacon)

Mo�are�a, mushr�m, red onions, sausage, 
BALSAMIC REDUCTIOn

CACIOE E PEPE SAUCE, PARMESAn

Bu�ATA, pesto, parmesan, mortade�a, pista�hio

Tomato sauce, mo�are�a, arugola, prosciu�o, 
parmesan

$ 7

$ 8

$ 8

$ 8

$ 8

$ 8

$ 8

we only use imported italian ingredients
( san marzano tomato, flour, ch�se...) 

served with our homemade
FOCA�IA bread

CAPRESE

BURRATA e MORTADELLA

PROSCIUTTO

MEATBALLS

LAMB RAGU

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

PANINI

MO�ARE�A, TOMATO, BASIL PESTO, ARUGOLA, 
evo

BU�ATA, MORTADE�A, BASIL PESTO, PISTACHIO

PROSCIU�O, ARUGOLA, PARMESAN, EVO

MEATBA�S, TOMATO SAUCE, MO�ARE�A, 
PARMESAN

LAMB RAGU, ROASTED TOMATO, MO�ARE�A, 
PARMESAN

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST, tomato sauce, MO�A-
RE�A, arugola, PARMESAN

$ 14

$ 16

$ 16

$ 15

$ 16

$ 15

MIX GR�NS, CUCUMBER, CA�OT, TOMATO, 
BALSAMIC DRE�ING

ROMAINe LE�UCE, parmesan, crutons, 
caesar dre�ing

MIX GR�NS, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, ITALIAN 
SALAME, Parmesan,  BALSAMIC DRE�ING

GREEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD 

salads

$ 12

$ 13

$ 15

made only with
fresh ingredients

ARANCINI, ITALIAN COLD CUTS, CH�SES, 
olives, marinara sauce, foca�ia 

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

COLD PLATE
$ 18

DINE-IN
TAKE OUT

11028 Washington blvd. Culver City CA 90232 Tel. 310 730 6150

Hours:
monday to suday

10 am to 5pm

KBellaKBPizza



11028 Washington blvd. Culver City CA 90232 Tel. 310 730 6150

HOT PLATE

ARANCINI DI RISO (3 pieces)

LASAGNA

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

MEATBALLS

MAC AND CHEESE

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

GRI�ED e�plant, tomato sauce, fresh mo�a-
re�a, parmigiano ch�se

housemade pasta sh�ts, bolognese sauce, 
besciame�a, parmigiano ch�se

ANGUS B�F MEATBA�S, Tomato sauce, parmigia-
no ch�se, SIDE ROSEMARY POTETO

crispy rice ba�, mo�are�a, side of cacio e 
pepe sauce

ZITI PASTA, house made CH�SE sauce

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST, Tomato sauce, parmi-
giano ch�se, SIDE ROSEMARY POTETO

$9

$15

$13

$14

$8

$14

li�le bit of italian tradition
a� made in the house 

DRINKS
PANNA WATER
PELLEGRINO WATER
PELLEGRINO FLAVORED
SODAS
SNAPPLE

$ 4
$ 3
$ 4
$ 3
$ 4

ladyfingers, espre�o, MARSALA, e�s, mas-
carpone ch�se, cocoa powder

ITALIAN POTETO DOUGHNUT FI�ED WITH 
NUTE�A

ITALIAN POTETO DOUGHNUT FI�ED WITH HOME-
MADE PASTRY CREAM

PU� PASTRY FI�ED WITH NUTE�A

VANI�A CUSTARD TO�ED WITH STRAWBE�Y

TIRAMISU

BOMBOLONI CON NUTELLA

BOMBOLONI CON CREMA

PANNACOTTA

NUTELLA BITES

DE�ERTS
A� OUR DE�ERTS ARE homemade

WITH love (amore)

6 PIECES $ 9 - DOZEN $15

$7

$5

$5

$6

Buon
Appetito!

Hours:
monday to suday

10 am to 5pm

KBellaKBPizza
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